Cole-Parmer® Digital Heating Block®
Heaters - BH-250 Series
coleparmer.com
• Digital models enable highly accurate temperature precision
• Fast heat-up rate: 25°C to 100°C in 7-9 minutes, depending
on the model chosen
• Advanced temperature control. Temperature stability at
37°C ± 0.1°C

of the Dri-Block®, allowing users to safely handle and relocate their Heating Block even after
extended use at 100˚C or 200˚C.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks (230V) 36620-00 BH-250 BH-250D-2 DB100/2
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks (115V) 36620-01 BH-250 BH-250D-2-115 DB100/2/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks twin control (230V) 36620-02 BH-250 BH-250DC-2 DB100/2TC
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 2 blocks twin control (115V) 36620-03 BH-250 BH-250DC-2-115 DB100/2TC/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 3 blocks (230V) 36620-04 BH-250 BH-250DC-3 DB100/3
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 3 blocks (115V) 36620-05 BH-250 BH-250DC-3-115 DB100/3/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 4 blocks (230V) 36620-06 BH-250 BH-250DC-4 DB100/4
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 100°C, 4 blocks (115V) 36620-07 BH-250 BH-250DC-4-115 DB100/4/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 2 blocks (230V) 36620-08 BH-250 BH-250D-2-HT DB200/2
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 2 blocks (115V) 36620-09 BH-250 BH-250D-2-HT-115 DB200/2/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 3 blocks (230V) 36620-10 BH-250 BH-250D-3-HT DB200/3
Cole-Parmer® Digital Block Heater. Ambient + 5°C to 200°C, 3 blocks (115V) 36620-11 BH-250 BH-250D-3-HT-115 DB200/3/115
Cole-Parmer® Digital Heating Block. Ambient + 25°C to 200°C, 3 blocks, RS232 output (230V) 36620-16 BH-250 BH-250D-3-HT-RS DB200/3/RS
Cole-Parmer® Digital Heating Block. Ambient + 25°C to 200°C, 3 blocks, RS232 output (115V) 99965-78 BH-250 BH-250D-3-HT-RS-115 DB200/3/RS/115
AZ-EMEA-LT-00262 0122 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909